Term: 201740 Draft Spring 2017
SEMESTER SCHEDULE

41338 LAW 554 1 Civil Procedure Il 3.00 MAT S N 80 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 MW 10:15AM 11:50AM 103 100%-Duane, James A, C1,H1, H3
41339 LAW 554 2 Civil Procedure Il 3.00 MAT S N 20 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 T 6:00PM  9:00PM 114 100%-McKee, Kathleen  Evening PT
43538 LAW 554 3 Civil Procedure Il 3.00 MAT S N 80 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 MW 10:15AM 11:50AM 112 100%-Madison, Benjamin B, C2, H2, H4
43537 LAW 512 1 Foundations of Practice 1.00 MAT P N 90 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 F 10:15AM 11:20AM 103 50%-Madison/50%-Gantt A, B, C1, C2, H1, H2, H3, H4. Course open to 2L full time and part time
students.
41340 LAW 522 1 Contracts Il 2.00 MAT S N 80 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 T,TH 9:00AM 10:05AM 112 100%-Gantt, Natt* A, C1, H1, H3
41341 LAW 522 2 Contracts Il 2.00 MAT S N 80 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 T,TH 3:45PM 450PM 112 100%-Folsom, Thomas* B, C2, H2, H4
41342 LAW 553 1 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing 3.00 MAT S N 40 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 T, TH 10:15AM 11:50AM 112 100%-Van Essendelft, A, H1
Il Kimberly*
41343 LAW 553 2 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing 3.00 MAT S N 40 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 T, TH 10:15AM 11:50AM 114 100%-Boland, James* B, H2

I
41344 LAW 553 3 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing 3.00 MAT S N 40
I

4:29 PM 9/28/2017



Term: 201740 Draft Spring 2017
SEMESTER SCHEDULE

41749 LAW 780C 1 Child Advocacy Clinic 1-3 MAT S N 6 1/9/2017  4/19/2017 F 9:00AM 10:056AM 114 McKee
A

4:29 PM 9/28/2017



Term: 201740 Draft Spring 2017
SEMESTER SCHEDULE

43547 LAW 743 1 Health Care Law 3 MAD S Y 11 1/9/2017 4/29/2017 N/A N/A N/A N/A Barber, Douglas Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542, 552 and
553. Crosslisted with SBL and MLAW 643. Course will be taught online.
JD students cannot take on-line clases unless they have completed 28 JD
credit hours. Students may take up to 15 credit hours of online coursework
during law school.

41570 LAW 672 1 Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National 1 MAT S Y 39 1/30/2017 2/10/2017 M,T, 11:55AM 1:25PM 116 Ashcroft/Brauch Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school.
Security W, TH Cross-listed with GOV 656.
F 12:10PM  1:00PM 116 Ashcroft/Brauch Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school.
Cross-listed with GOV 656.
41751 LAW 7801 1 Immigration Practicum 1-3 MAT S N 4 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 N/A N/A N/A N/A Valverde Prerequisites: Law 785. Approval/Application process required. Submit
M Individual Study form, resume, and writing sample to RH 239

office/Valverde. Students eligible for the Virginia Third-Year Practice
Certificate are preferred. Deadline for submitting paperwork- December 9,
2016.

43545 LAW 735 1 International Trafficking in Persons 3 MAT S Y 12 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 MW  T7:15PM  8:50PM 112 McKee Prerequisites: Completion of first year. LAW 683, 684, and 784 is
recommended but not required. Cross-listed with GOV 654 and MLAW 535.

41590 LAW 732 1 Juvenile Law 3 MAT S Y 15 1/9/2017 4/19/2017

4:29 PM 9/28/2017



41746

41748

41752

42236

43535

43536

41368

Term: 201740

LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

575

575

575

575

507

507

654

Special Topics: Advanced ADR

Special Topics: Business
Acquisitions & Transactions

Special Topics: Cyber Security Law

Special Topics: International
Criminal Law

Technological Competence in LAW
|

Technological Competence in LAW
|

Trial Practice

1-3

MAT

MAT

MAD

MAD

MAT

MAT

MAT

12

80

15

16

85

85

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

Draft Spring 2017
SEMESTER SCHEDULE

4/19/2017

4/19/2017

4/29/2017

4/29/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

F

T,TH

N/A

N/A

2:30PM  4:30 PM

8:30AM  10:05PM
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

1:.00PM  9:00 PM

1:00PM  9:00 PM

201

114

N/A

N/A

103

103

50%-DeGroff*/50%-McKee Prerequisites: LAW 551, 552, 553, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542. Co-

Griffin

Folsom

Brauch

West

West

requisites: LAW 655, 656, 660, or 667.Approval required. Submit Individual
Study form.

Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522. Recommended but not required:
551,554,541,542.

Co-requisite 602.

Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school.
Course will be taught online. JD students cannot take on-line clases unless
they have completed 28 JD credit hours. Students may take up to 15 credit
hours of online coursework during law school.

Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school.
Cross-listed MLAW 636.

Prerequisites: completion of two semesters of law school; completion of one
semester of law school for 2yr JD students. Not available for web
registration.

Prerequisites: completion of two semesters of law school; completion of one
semester of law school for 2yr JD students. Not available for web
registration.

4:29 PM 9/28/2017



	course

