## Draft Spring 2017 SEMESTER SCHEDULE

4	1338 L	LAW	554	1	Civil Procedure II	3.00	MAT	S	N 80	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	M,W	10:15AM	11:50AM	103	100%-Duane, James	A, C1, H1, H3
4	1339 L	LAW	554	2	Civil Procedure II	3.00	MAT	S	N 20	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	T	6:00PM	9:00PM	114	100%-McKee, Kathleen	Evening PT
4	3538 L	LAW	554	3	Civil Procedure II	3.00	MAT	S	N 80	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	M,W	10:15AM	11:50AM	112	100%-Madison, Benjamin	B, C2, H2, H4
4	3537 L	LAW	512	1	Foundations of Practice	1.00	MAT	P	N 90	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	F	10:15AM	11:20AM	103	50%-Madison/50%-Gantt	A, B, C1, C2, H1, H2, H3, H4. Course open to 2L full time and part time students.
4	1340 L	LAW	522	1	Contracts II	2.00	MAT	S	N 80	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	T,TH	9:00AM	10:05AM	112	100%-Gantt, Natt*	A, C1, H1, H3
4	1341 L	LAW	522	2	Contracts II	2.00	MAT	S	N 80	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	T,TH	3:45 PM	4:50 PM	112	100%-Folsom, Thomas*	B, C2, H2, H4
4	1342 L	LAW	553	1	Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II	3.00	MAT	S	N 40	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	T,TH	10:15AM	11:50AM	112	100%-Van Essendelft, Kimberly*	A, H1
4	1343 L	LAW	553	2	Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II	3.00	MAT	S	N 40	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	T,TH	10:15AM	11:50AM	114	100%-Boland, James*	B, H2
4	1344 L	LAW	553	3	Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II	3.00	MAT	S	N #1012	AM 10:1 T	c 0 Tw 3.5 0	Td (108	q 7.45 (	Tc 0 Tw 3.5	5 0 Td	(10:1 Tc 4)Tj EMC /AM	T/MCID 652 1.528 0 T1m5n28.68028j EMC /P 8 <

Term: 201740

## Draft Spring 2017 SEMESTER SCHEDULE

41749 LAW 780C 1 Child Advocacy Clinic 1-3 MAT S N 6 1/9/2017 4/19/2017 F 9:00AM 10:05AM 114 McKee

Α

41590 LAW 732 1 Juvenile Law

## Draft Spring 2017 SEMESTER SCHEDULE

43547 LAW 743	1 Health Care Law	3	MA	.D :	SY	7 11	1/9/2017	4/29/2017	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Barber, Douglas	Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542, 552 and 553. Crosslisted with SBL and MLAW 643. Course will be taught online. JD students cannot take on-line clases unless they have completed 28 JD credit hours. Students may take up to 15 credit hours of online coursework during law school.
41570 LAW 672	<ol> <li>Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security</li> </ol>	1	MA	T S	SY	7 39	1/30/2017	2/10/2017	M,T, W,TH	11:55 AM	1:25 PM	116	Ashcroft/Brauch	Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school. Cross-listed with GOV 656.
									F	12:10 PM	1:00 PM	116	Ashcroft/Brauch	Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school. Cross-listed with GOV 656.
41751 LAW 780I M	1 Immigration Practicum	1-3	MA	T S	S N	N 4	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Valverde	Prerequisites: Law 785. Approval/Application process required. Submit Individual Study form, resume, and writing sample to RH 239 office/Valverde. Students eligible for the Virginia Third-Year Practice Certificate are preferred. Deadline for submitting paperwork- December 9, 2016.
43545 LAW 735	1 International Trafficking in Persons	3	MA	T S	SY	7 12	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	M,W	7:15PM	8:50PM	112	McKee	Prerequisites: Completion of first year. LAW 683, 684, and 784 is recommended but not required. Cross-listed with GOV 654 and MLAW 535.

MAT S Y 15

Term:	204	740
rem:	20	740

## Draft Spring 2017 SEMESTER SCHEDULE

41746 LAW 575	1 Special Topics: Advanced ADR	1-3	MAT S N	N 12	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	F	2:30 PM	4:30 PM	201	50%-DeGroff*/50%-McKee	Prerequisites: LAW 551, 552, 553, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542. Corequisites: LAW 655, 656, 660, or 667. Approval required. Submit Individual Study form.
41748 LAW 575	2 Special Topics: Business Acquisitions & Transactions	3	MAT S Y	Y 80	1/9/2017	4/19/2017	Т,ТН	8:30AM	10:05PM	114	Griffin	Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522. Recommended but not required: 551,554,541,542. Co-requisite 602.
41752 LAW 575	3 Special Topics: Cyber Security Law	3	MAD S Y	Y 15	1/9/2017	4/29/2017	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Folsom	Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school. Course will be taught online. JD students cannot take on-line clases unless they have completed 28 JD credit hours. Students may take up to 15 credit hours of online coursework during law school.
42236 LAW 575	6 Special Topics: International Criminal Law	3	MAD S Y	Y 16	1/9/2017	4/29/2017	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Brauch	Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law school. Cross-listed MLAW 636.
43535 LAW 507	1 Technological Competence in LAW I	1	MAT P N	N 85	3/24/2017	3/24/2017	F	1:00PM	9:00 PM	103	West	Prerequisites: completion of two semesters of law school; completion of one semester of law school for 2yr JD students. Not available for web registration.
43536 LAW 507	2 Technological Competence in LAW I	0	MAT P N	N 85	3/24/2017	3/24/2017	F	1:00PM	9:00 PM	103	West	Prerequisites: completion of two semesters of law school; completion of one semester of law school for 2yr JD students. Not available for web registration.
41368 LAW 654	1 Trial Practice	3	MAT S Y	Y								